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01734025 12/07/2002

BF 5'02''109

02/16/2025

1:04 AM

Yes

ROBINSON, LOTTQUIARA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

311736 11/23/1977

WM 6'01''220

02/16/2025

1:16 AM

Yes

MESHELL, JASON DANIEL

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

01734026 02/04/2003

BM 6'04''330

02/16/2025

2:35 AM

Yes

COLLINS, KENTRAY

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

799986 04/26/1991

BM 5'08''210

02/16/2025

4:13 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, LADEREK DECURRIO

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF AN INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

1189420 10/01/1983

BM 6'04''260

02/16/2025

4:19 AM

Yes

CUMMINGS, LAWARRON D.

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Required position and method of turning in an intersection. Not SetNA/NA

01734027 03/05/1984

WM 5'02''145

02/16/2025

4:34 AM

Yes

GARCIA, FERNANDO

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

01734028 12/13/1992

BF 5'04''200

02/16/2025

4:40 AM

Yes

GRADNEY, QUONMESHA

SPD NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set211467/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set211467/Criminal

01734029 04/15/1975

BM 5'10''195

02/16/2025

5:06 AM

Yes

COLEMAN, BRANDON

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Intro of Contraband Into penal institution Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE BY INTOXICATION Not SetNA/NA

01734030 06/29/2001

WM 5'08''160

02/16/2025

5:34 AM

Yes

CARTER, HUNTER

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

01734031 03/15/2002

BM 5'10''170

02/16/2025

5:53 AM

Yes

STANLEY, NOAH

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

01734032 12/02/2002

WF 5'02''145

02/16/2025

7:29 AM

Yes

COTTON, CAILEY JANE

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA
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01734033 02/21/1992

WF 5'03''110

02/16/2025

8:28 AM

Yes

HANEY, NICOLE J.

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2021TC03815-1/Criminal

676105 04/20/1983

BM 6'00''173

02/16/2025

3:15 PM

Yes

MOORE, TERRANCE

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1000168 09/30/1984

BM 5'11''160

02/16/2025

4:36 PM

Yes

DAVIS, SILVESTER T

SPD SPEEDING 16 TO 20 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set187089/Criminal

DUS Not Set187089/Criminal

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE ON PERSON Not Set187089/Criminal

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON (FELONY) Not SetNA/NA

781977 02/23/1986

BM 5'08''145

02/16/2025

4:53 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not Set2024KS07034-1/Criminal

Walking on or along roadways Not Set2024KC08166-1/Criminal

SPD Disturbing the Peace Not SetNA/NA

01734034 12/06/2007

BM 5'10''135

02/16/2025

8:08 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, JACORY

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

1399026 06/16/1999

BF 5'00''95

02/16/2025

8:36 PM

Yes

BROOM, LEANISHA T.

SPD CHILD DESERTION Not Set2023KS07009-4/Criminal

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2023KS07009-4/Criminal

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2023KS07009-4/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set2017TS11637-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2017TS11639-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2017TS11640-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2017TS11641-1/Criminal

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2021KS05581-5/Criminal

1407666 01/25/1987

BM 5'06''187

02/16/2025

10:14 PM

Yes

HAWKINS, ANDY D

SPD Hunting Or Discharge Of Firearms When Prohibited Not Set2006CW46/Shreveport Police Department

01734035 02/16/1976

BF 5'11''285

02/16/2025

10:44 PM

Yes

THOMAS, TWANNA

SPD THEFT Not Set2019005425/NA
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1084817 01/11/1985

BM 5'08''160

02/16/2025

11:19 PM

Yes

COOKSEY, CHRISTOPHER D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set2023KS08154-1/Criminal

AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not Set2023KS08154-1/Criminal

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS08041-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 20

Total Inmates: 20
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